I2C is a trademark of Philips Corp.
SPI/QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4571–MAX4574 serial-interface controlled
switches are ideal for multimedia applications. Each

28 Wide SO
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
MAX4571EEI -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP
MAX4571EAI -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
MAX4571EWI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide SO
MAX4572CEI 0°C to +70°C 28 QSOP
MAX4572CAI 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX4572CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX4572EEI -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP
MAX4572EAI -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
MAX4572EWI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide SO
MAX4573CEI 0°C to +70°C 28 QSOP
MAX4573CAI 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX4573CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX4573EEI -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP
MAX4573EAI -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
MAX4573EWI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide SO
MAX4574CEI 0°C to +70°C 28 QSOP
MAX4574CAI 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX4574CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX4574EEI -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP
MAX4574EAI -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
MAX4574EWI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide SO
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
M
A
X